

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

915 CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.18 OF 2020

PANCHFULA PANDURANG BOBADE
VERSUS
RANGNATH NARHARI BOBDE AND OTHERS

.....
Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. Kalani Pravin N.
.....

CORAM : V. K. JADHAV, J.
DATED : 18th FEBRUARY, 2020

PER COURT:-

1. Heard.
2. Issue notice to respondent Nos. 1 and 2 i.e. original plaintiffs, returnable on 17.03.2020.

(V. K. JADHAV, J.)

rlj/