



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.

DATE : 01.04.2026

PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date.

Matters (with connected matters therein, if any.)	Date
71 X-OBJECTION NO. 77 OF 2026 IN FA/2933/2024 73 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1405 OF 2025 74 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1406 OF 2025 75 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1584 OF 2025 76 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1834 OF 2025 78 CRA NO. 91 OF 2025 79 CRA NO. 2 OF 2026 81 CRA NO. 18 OF 2020 82 CRA NO. 217 OF 2025 83 FIRST APPEAL NO. 398 OF 2021 84 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1607 OF 2024 85 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2742 OF 2025 86 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2922 OF 2022 89 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6644 OF 2025 IN FAST/16748/2025 90 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 671 OF 2026 IN FAST/25067/2025 91 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1277 OF 2026 IN FAST/859/2026 93 FIRST APPEAL NO. 191 OF 2024 94 FIRST APPEAL NO. 243 OF 2024 95 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1683 OF 2025 96 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1684 OF 2025 106 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2986 OF 2025	... 06.05.2026

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)